Tedesco B2 prova integrata
Per partecipare alla prova collegarsi a Moodle usando il
seguente link: https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=94

Martedi 15 settembre
turno 7, ore 9:30

ACERBIS FRANCESCA VR421464
ACQUASALIENTE CHIARA VR445245
ADUMITROAIE ADRIANA LAURA VR445274
AMBROSI SARA VR447839
ARON DORIS ALICE VR434504
BALLARINI BEATRICE VR435973
BENEDETTI MARTA VR436656
BERTAGNOLLI ERICA VR430705
BERTOLAZZO MADDALENA VR445680
BOTTURA NICOLE VR445140
BRAGANTINI CHIARA VR437698
BRAGGIO MATTIA VR422420
BRIJA MEGI VR416954
BURGIO NOEMI VR437711
CALORE MARCO VR448020
CAMPI DAVIDE VR434618
CAPITANIO MARTINA VR454941
CRESTANI MELANIA VR435036
DALLA PELLEGRINA BEATRICE VR436012
DE DONATO ANNACHIARA VR436109
DE LUCA CATERINA VR455039
Martedi 15 settembre

turno 8, ore 11:30

DE SANTI JESSICA VR434913
DUFFINI ANNALISA VR435389
FERRI EVA VR434909
FRANCESCHINI TOMMASO VR422324
FRANZONI GIULIA VR450602
FREDDI JORGE MAURICIO VR434888
GABRIELI VITTORIA VR445579
GALENO VALERIA VR417466
GARBIN DAVIDE VR385969
GASPARINI MONICA VR434598
GHISOLFI ELEONORA VR422564
GRAVINA CHIARA VR434996
GRECO DEBORAH VR414150
HERMANE FADWA VR425536
LUKA SILVIA VR445275



MASELLI CHIARA
MERLARATI LAURA

MORBINI MARIA CHIARA
MORELLINI ELEONORA
NASSIM MOULAY ISMAAILE
PICARDO ALESSIA

Mercoledi 16 settembre
turno 1, ore 9

PROIETTI MOSCA ALESSIA
RIELLO MARCO
RIGNANESE ROBERTA
ROMANATO GRETA
SALIS FEDERICA
SALVADORI KARIN
SATTIN IRENE
SCHIAVI CHIARA
SCUDELLA ALESSIA
STANZIAL ALICE
STEVANELLA CELESTE
TIMIS CRINA ELISSE
TONINELLI MONICA
TORNETTA SOFIA
TRIBUS ANNA
USELLI BARBARA
VALENTI ELENA
VOLOSHINA ELENA
WOLDEN MATHIAS

ZORZIN

VIOLA

VR435131
VR448930
VR436078
VR430474
VR434392
VR407210

VR412339
VR434465
VR421800
VR434864
VR447360
VR435800
VR422831
VR436001
VR422592
VR436375
VR434759
VR436574
VR447887
VR435218
VR417501
VR455244
VR448003
VR408624
VR436511
VR447716



